
Communiqué no. 1062-4 February 2024

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Semifinals  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sat 3 Feb 2024 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.730

61.381

1 324 SATO Mina RKD Winner Winner Q

2 318 ANDREWS Ellesse NZL DNF DNF

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.996

65.478

10.863

66.280

1 297 HINZE Emma GER Winner Winner Q

2 285 GROS Mathilde FRA +0.143 +0.784

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.
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