2-4 February 2024

Communiqué no. 106

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Semifinals / Demi-finales Results / Résultats

Sat 3 Feb 2024 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
				200m Time:	11.730		
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	61.381		
	1	324	SATO Mina	RKD	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	318	ANDREWS Ellesse	NZL	DNF	DNF	
				200m Time:	10.996	10.863	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	65.478	66.280	
	1	297	HINZE Emma	GER	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	285	GROS Mathilde	FRA	+0.143	+0.784	

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEI DNF	ND Did Not Finish	Q	Qualified				
www.tissotwatches.com				www.uci.org		Timing and Results provided by TISSOT	
				Report Created SAT 3 FEB 202	24 18:44	Page 1/	
		TITLE PARTNER		MAIN PARTNERS	INSTITUTIONAL PARTNER		
				SOUTH AUSTRALIA SOUTH AUSTRALIA South Australia South Australia	AUSCYCLING		